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Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Meg Kelly NZL   Jun F 838.93  1000.00    1838.93 
2   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 1000.00  657.89    1657.89 
3   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 134.23  355.26    489.49 
4   Madi Bourke NZL   Jun F 100.67  184.21    284.88 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 1000.00  614.63  1000.00  2614.63 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 828.95  1000.00    1828.95 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Georgia Groen NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Sarah Linton NZL   Ope F 685.19  261.32    946.51 
3   Brooke Fitch NZL   Ope F 925.93      925.93 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ryan Groen NZL   Ope M 896.55  1000.00  822.22  2718.77 
2   Bevan Kelly NZL   Ope M 816.09  909.91  893.33  2619.33 
3   Hugo Schaw NZL   Ope M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 
4   Chad Scott NZL   Ope M 793.10  669.67  466.67  1929.44 
5   Fred Groen NZL   Ope M 850.57    791.11  1641.68 
6   Tom Mathis NZL   Ope M 689.66      689.66 

Senior Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Doug Paterson NZL   Sen M 492.42  1000.00    1492.42 
2   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 1000.00      1000.00 
3   John Mctaggart NZL   Sen M 265.15  529.41    794.56 
4   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Sen M 659.09      659.09 

All skiers Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Georgia Groen NZL   Ope F 931.03  1000.00  826.67  2757.70 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Ope M 896.55  430.79  822.22  2149.56 
3   Bevan Kelly NZL   Ope M 816.09  391.98  893.33  2101.40 
4   Hugo Schaw NZL   Ope M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 
5   Fred Groen NZL   Ope M 850.57    791.11  1641.68 
6   Chad Scott NZL   Ope M 793.10  288.49  466.67  1548.26 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
7   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 436.78  163.00  444.44  1044.22 
8   Sarah Linton NZL   Ope F 637.93  261.32    899.25 
9   Brooke Fitch NZL   Ope F 862.07      862.07 

10   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 758.62      758.62 
11   Tom Mathis NZL   Ope M 689.66      689.66 
12   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 362.07  265.20    627.27 
13   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Sen M 500.00      500.00 
14   Doug Paterson NZL   Sen M 373.56  109.96    483.52 
15   John Mctaggart NZL   Sen M 201.15  58.21    259.36 
16   Meg Kelly NZL   Jun F 143.68  98.32    242.00 
17   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 171.26  64.68    235.94 
18   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 22.99  34.93    57.92 
19   Madi Bourke NZL   Jun F 17.24  18.11    35.35 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 2.98 2.80   1000.00 
2   Meg Kelly NZL   Jun F 2.00 2.50   838.93 
3   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 0.30 0.40   134.23 
4   Madi Bourke NZL   Jun F 0.10 0.30   100.67 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 7.60 6.98   1000.00 
2   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 3.80 6.30   828.95 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Ope M 12.20 17.40   1000.00 
2   Ryan Groen NZL   Ope M 14.50 15.60   896.55 
3   Fred Groen NZL   Ope M 14.80 13.20   850.57 
4   Bevan Kelly NZL   Ope M 14.20 13.70   816.09 
5   Chad Scott NZL   Ope M 13.80 11.90   793.10 
6   Tom Mathis NZL   Ope M 3.90 12.00   689.66 

Senior Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rob Groen NZL   Sen M 11.90 13.20   1000.00 
2   Gary O'Donnell NZL   Sen M 8.70 7.30   659.09 
3   Doug Paterson NZL   Sen M 5.55 6.50   492.42 
4   John Mctaggart NZL   Sen M 3.50 3.50   265.15 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Georgia Groen NZL   Ope F 15.00 16.20   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Brooke Fitch NZL   Ope F 15.00 14.80   925.93 
3   Sarah Linton NZL   Ope F 10.30 11.10   685.19 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Toby Kelly NZL   Jun M 2050 0   1000.00 
2   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 1260 1150   614.63 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ryan Groen NZL   Ope M 3330 3030   1000.00 
2   Bevan Kelly NZL   Ope M 3030 3030   909.91 
3   Chad Scott NZL   Ope M 2230 1700   669.67 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Georgia Groen NZL   Ope F 3030 7730   1000.00 
2   Sarah Linton NZL   Ope F 2000 2020   261.32 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meg Kelly NZL   Jun F 760 0   1000.00 
2   Emma Mckenzie NZL   Jun F 500 480   657.89 
3   Ashlyn Fisher NZL   Jun F 160 270   355.26 
4   Madi Bourke NZL   Jun F 70 140   184.21 

Senior Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Doug Paterson NZL   Sen M 500 850   1000.00 
2   John Mctaggart NZL   Sen M 330 450   529.41 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Mathis NZL   Jun M 10.0m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hugo Schaw NZL   Ope M 22.5m 0.00m   1000.00 
2   Bevan Kelly NZL   Ope M 18.2m 20.1m   893.33 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
3   Ryan Groen NZL   Ope M 18.5m 17.1m   822.22 
4   Fred Groen NZL   Ope M 17.8m 0.00m   791.11 
5   Chad Scott NZL   Ope M 10.5m 9.3m   466.67 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Georgia Groen NZL   Ope F 17.9m 18.6m   1000.00 
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Groen Rob
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Groen Rob
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